
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put W50 (3)
Judge: 

Alexandra Marghieva MDA Gent, BEL 19.03.11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 15.17

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  26.03.23  09:00:03

End: 26.03.23  09:55:00

1 621 Camille CAYET W50 14.22  SB   France

2 1094 Tatjana SCHILLING W50 12.81  SB   Germany

3 1505 Paula WILLIAMS W50 12.66     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 3033 Dorota SZCZEPANIK W50 11.88  SB   Poland

5 3378 Antonette JORDAAN W50 11.88     South Africa

6 475 Mari PIIR W50 11.33     Estonia

7 3418 RODRIGUEZ M Teresa BOZA W50 10.68     Spain

8 3509 FERNANDEZ Maria Jose HIDALGO W50 10.25     Spain

9 2716 Malgorzata KRZYZAN W50 10.00     Poland

10 3255 Mihaela Georgiana PASARE W50  9.28     Romania

11 1352 Sharon HUTCHINGS W50  8.61     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

12 242 Ann-Maria DUARTE W50  8.27  SB   Canada

13 512 Inka JUVONEN W50  7.55  SB   Finland

I II III IV V VI

13.72 13.02 14.22 13.86 x 13.83Camille CAYET

11.79 12.81 12.57 x rTatjana SCHILLING

12.48 12.66 x 11.82 x 12.46Paula WILLIAMS

11.88 x 11.16 11.74 x 11.52Dorota SZCZEPANIK

9.80 10.77 10.34 10.55 10.78 11.88Antonette JORDAAN

11.33 x x 11.20 11.20 xMari PIIR

10.30 10.36 x 10.35 10.68 xRODRIGUEZ M Teresa BOZA

10.25 10.14 10.05 10.12 x xFERNANDEZ Maria Jose HIDAL

x 10.00 xMalgorzata KRZYZAN

8.99 8.81 9.28Mihaela Georgiana PASARE

8.45 8.61 8.46Sharon HUTCHINGS

7.67 8.27 7.03Ann-Maria DUARTE

7.07 6.94 7.55Inka JUVONEN
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W50
1 Final Camille CAYET France 14.221  SB   

2 Final Tatjana SCHILLING Germany 12.812  SB   

3 Final Paula WILLIAMS Great Britain and Northern Ireland 12.663     

4 Final Dorota SZCZEPANIK Poland 11.884  SB   

5 Final Antonette JORDAAN South Africa 11.885     

6 Final Mari PIIR Estonia 11.336     

7 Final RODRIGUEZ M Teresa BOZA Spain 10.687     

8 Final FERNANDEZ Maria Jose HIDALGO Spain 10.258     

9 Final Malgorzata KRZYZAN Poland 10.009     

10 Final Mihaela Georgiana PASARE Romania  9.2810     

11 Final Sharon HUTCHINGS Great Britain and Northern Ireland  8.6111     

12 Final Ann-Maria DUARTE Canada  8.2712  SB   

13 Final Inka JUVONEN Finland  7.5513  SB   
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